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Career Ryder Cup Record

10-10-1
19-4
3-6-1
20-10
15-20
18-18
1-13-2
3-2-1
16-4
20-15-1
7-6
21-15
14-8
12-10-4
6-12
3-9-1
16-9-1
10-7-1
12-19-1
19-14-2
2-4
11-24-1
8-10
1-4-1
13-11-4
4-1-1
2-3-1
6-4
15-12-2
2-3-1
6-12
1-5
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Michel Kersker
Randy Busboom
Jerry Lambert
Ben Sanders
Tom Helmstetter
Colin Webb
Greg Bukowski
Joe Nagy

Ted Newman
Gary Webb

Jeff Orphal
Doug Spencer
Keven Ragless
Tyler McCullough
Scott Thieman
Doug Davis
Brian Sharp

Ed Nolte

Ryan Spencer
Jeff Alexander
Mike Snyder
Gary Spencer
Mike Heminger
Tanner Foley
Jeff McCullough
Jake Miller
Chuck Halker
Andrew Decker
Steve Hill

Dave Tuttle
Tony Newman
Bennie Mullins

Average for our group
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74 77 74 74 69 79 73 77 73 80
73 78 74 72 77 79 73 75 75 74
82 78 81 79 76 84 78 86 76 80
83 80 85 82 8 90 87 82 76 90
82 82 8 8 79 87 85 86 84 93
82 76 90 84 82 83 84 93 8 94
93 78 90 80 84 84 85 96 76 89
88 88 95 838 90
92 8 91 79 83 89 87 90 87 101
93 8 85 87 8 87 88 91 85 86
8 90 89 8 79 86 86 96 89 92
92 81 88 82 83 87 89 93 87 93
83 82 90 84 81 96 83 96 85 97
8 8} 83 82 84 101 82 98 838 94
8 82 87 8 88 89 89 98 83 94
8 8 91 83 87 84 88 92 90 105
86 88 91 89 84 92 89 92 84 93
90 82 97 92 87 83 84 95 91 098
8 8 94 87 83 95 89 91 88 102
88 82 99 93 91 89 92 99 92 96
102 88 91 87 96
89 8 97 88 94 95 93 99 97 107
93 8 95 94 91 98 93 97 97 101
94 95 93 89 103
98 84 103 93 90 92 91 98 97 104
98 93 94 92 99
93 82 106 93 102
97 94 95 95 98
104 100 95 88 97
90 93 100 100 104
94 84 97 96 109 104 96 104 96 109
108 97 104 99 128
86 83 89 85 85 92 88 88 94 97

at 90 percent
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15.1
15.1
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16.3
18.1
18.7
20.3
20.4
20.5
20.7
20.9
20.9
21.4
223
22.9
24.2
31.7



