

Career Ryder Cup Record			2024					2025					at 90 percent	
			MB SouthCreek	Arcadian Shores	Burning Ridge	Pine Lakes	Arrowhead CC	Sea Trail Byrd	Long Bay	River Hills	Meadowlands	Glen Dornoch		
1	10-10-1		Michel Kersker	74	77	74	74	69	79	73	77	73	80	2.7
2	19-4	Sr.	Randy Busboom	73	78	74	72	77	79	73	75	75	74	2.7
3	3-6-1	Sr.	Jerry Lambert	82	78	81	79	76	84	78	86	76	80	7.2
4	20-10		Ben Sanders	83	80	85	82	82	90	87	82	76	90	10.5
5	15-20	Sr.	Tom Helmstetter	82	82	86	84	79	87	85	86	84	93	11.5
6	18-18		Colin Webb	82	76	90	84	82	83	84	93	85	94	12.0
7	1-13-2	Sr.	Greg Bukowski	93	78	90	80	84	84	85	96	76	89	12.2
8	3-2-1		Joe Nagy						88	88	95	88	90	12.2
9	16-4	Sr.	Ted Newman	92	89	91	79	88	89	87	90	87	101	13.0
10	20-15-1	Sr.	Gary Webb	93	85	85	87	85	87	88	91	85	86	13.7
11	7-6	Sr.	Jeff Orphal	81	90	89	85	79	86	86	96	89	92	13.8
12	21-15		Doug Spencer	92	81	88	82	83	87	89	93	87	93	14.0
13	14-8		Keven Ragless	83	82	90	84	81	96	83	96	85	97	14.1
14	12-10-4		Tyler McCullough	84	84	83	82	84	101	82	98	88	94	14.4
15	6-12		Scott Thieman	84	82	87	86	88	89	89	98	88	94	14.9
16	3-9-1	Sr.	Doug Davis	84	84	91	83	87	84	88	92	90	105	15.1
17	16-9-1		Brian Sharp	86	88	91	89	84	92	89	92	84	93	15.1
18	10-7-1	Sr.	Ed Nolte	90	82	97	92	87	83	84	95	91	98	16.1
19	12-19-1		Ryan Spencer	86	86	94	87	83	95	89	91	88	102	16.3
20	19-14-2	Sr.	Jeff Alexander	88	82	99	93	91	89	92	99	92	96	18.1
21	2-4	Sr.	Mike Snyder						102	88	91	87	96	18.7
22	11-24-1		Gary Spencer	89	86	97	88	94	95	93	99	97	107	20.3
23	8-10	Sr.	Mike Heminger	93	88	95	94	91	98	93	97	97	101	20.4
24	1-4-1		Tanner Foley						94	95	93	89	103	20.5
25	13-11-4		Jeff McCullough	98	84	103	93	90	92	91	98	97	104	20.7
26	4-1-1		Jake Miller						98	93	94	92	99	20.9
27	2-3-1	Sr.	Chuck Halker						93	82	106	93	102	20.9
28	6-4		Andrew Decker						97	94	95	95	98	21.4
29	15-12-2		Steve Hill						104	100	95	88	97	22.3
30	2-3-1	Sr.	Dave Tuttle						90	93	100	100	104	22.9
31	6-12		Tony Newman	94	84	97	96	109	104	96	104	96	109	24.2
32	1-5		Bennie Mullins						108	97	104	99	128	31.7
			Average for our group	86	83	89	85	85	92	88	88	94	97	